PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Newnham Research Limited	11/03/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DisplayLink (UK) Limited
Street Address:	Mount Pleasant House
Internal Address:	Mount Pleasant
City:	Cambridge
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	CB3 0RN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11005945
Application Number:	11005711
Application Number:	11005736
Application Number:	11005735

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)328-1707

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: khauser@wnlaw.com
Correspondent Name: R. Burns Israelsen
Address Line 1: 1000 Eagle Gate Tower
Address Line 2: 60 East South Temple
Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	16085(.8)(.1.1)(.5)(.7)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: R. Burns Israelsen

PATENT REEL: 019259 FRAME: 0854

500272311

Total Attachments: 1

source=16085-Name-Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019259 FRAME: 0855



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 4811048

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

NEWNHAM RESEARCH LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

DISPLAYLINK (UK) LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 3rd November 2006

Certified Copy Of

THE ORIGINAL

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER





PATENT

REEL: 019259 FRAME: 0856